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   CABIROL / Dona  

1 144 SANCHO Estela 2008 Andorrana CABIROL S.E.C. 58:36.55

2 152 VERGES BARRIO Tresa 2007 andorrana CABIROL --- 1h02:10.87 3:34.32

3 126 FERRON HOMS Mireia 2008 Andorrana CABIROL S.E.C. 1h27:17.02 28:40.47

  ALEVI / Home  

1 120 BOLTAS PUIGDEMASA Pere 2004 Andorrana ALEVI S.E.C. 28:48.25

2 151 VERGES BARRIO Joan Josep 2005 andorrana ALEVI --- 31:07.81 2:19.56

3 155 ZAMORA ANDREU 2005 ALEVI 37:53.20 9:04.95

4 140 PICCINO Nicolas 2005 Andorrana ALEVI SEC 41:31.82 12:43.57

   CADET / Dona  

1 150 TORRES AGUIAR Ingrid 1999 ANDORRANA CADET PCGR 34:35.63

2 161 PALMITJAVILA Maria 1999 CADET 49:43.26 15:07.63

  CADET / Home  

1 122 CASABELLA SIN Sergi 1998 Andorrana CADET SEC 23:08.57

2 142 PRAT BELLSOLÀ Marcel 2000 Andorrana CADET ECPCGR 23:26.14 17.57

3 147 SOLDEVILA BUSQUETS Arnau 1998 Andorrana CADET SEC 23:37.81 29.24

4 148 TORREGROSA DERN Martí 1998 Andorra CADET SEC 24:01.52 52.95

5 121 CANCELOS REMON Diego 1999 Andorrana CADET ECPCGR 24:55.90 1:47.33

6 145 SERRA NECHES Carles 1998 Andorrana CADET ECPCGR 25:30.93 2:22.36

7 153 VILA MERINO David 1998 Andorrana CADET ECPCGR 27:21.61 4:13.04

8 124 DEJUAN PINO Adriã 2000 Andorrana CADET ECPCGR 32:17.18 9:08.61

9 160 ARENY Guillem 2000 CADET 33:48.23 10:39.66

10 130 HOMS DURÓ Lluis 2000 Andorrana CADET SEC 34:12.55 11:03.98

  INFANTIL / Dona  

1 146 SINFREU ALDUNCIN Andrea 2001 ANDORRANA INFANTIL SEC 29:22.17

2 157 MEDINA Iria 2003 INFANTIL 38:53.33 9:31.16

   INFANTIL /  Home  

1 138 OLM Oriol 2003 ANDORRANA INFANTIL SEC 25:55.30

2 159 PLANA PAU 2001 INFANTIL 49:40.14 23:44.84

3 156 PEREZ Oscar 2003 INFANTIL 50:53.78 24:58.48

  JUNIOR / Home  

1 33 PRIETO READ Euan 1996 ANDORRANA JUNIOR SEC 39:02.56
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2 49 FONT TORRES Marc 1996 Andorrana JUNIOR ECPCGR 42:10.23 3:07.67

3 30 PEREZ David 1997 Andorrana JUNIOR SOLDEU ESQUI CLUB 44:09.69 5:07.13

4 50 PONT FALOMI Roc 1996 Andorrana JUNIOR ECPCGR 48:37.27 9:34.71

5 52 VILARIÑO Jordi 1996 Andorrana JUNIOR 51:11.79 12:09.23

  ABSOLUTA Dona  

1 27 ORGUÉ VILA Laura 1986 espanyola SENIOR SALOMON ETIXX 38:39.40

2 16 FARGUES GIMENO Maria 1980 Andorrana SENIOR ECPCGR 46:07.00 7:27.60

3 23 GARRIDO CASTRO Eva 1980 ESPAÃ‘A SENIOR 2INBIKE 49:51.13 11:11.73

4 17 FENÉS ARENY Vanessa 1990 Andorrana SENIOR ECOA 51:38.26 12:58.86

5 21 GALIAN GANDARIA Esther 1979 Espanyola SENIOR SEC 51:47.93 13:08.53

6 29 PARRILLA NOVA Imma 1977 andorrana SENIOR SEC 52:54.99 14:15.59

7 15 CUREAU BONIT Carol 1970 Andorrana S-VETERA SEC 57:55.91 19:16.51

8 19 FORNIELES BARRERA Aida 1983 ANDORRANA SENIOR SEC 1h00:30.67 21:51.27

9 26 MOLINS NIMO Mireia 1992 Andorrana SENIOR SEC 1h00:50.43 22:11.03

10 34 PUENTE PEREGRINA Vanessa 1982 ANDORRANA SENIOR PIRINENC 1h08:09.00 29:29.60

11 31 PIRES LUCAS Marlene 1986 PORTUGUESA SENIOR SEC 1h10:46.54 32:07.14

12 48 JULIA RICH Mariona 1977 Andorrana SENIOR --- 1h14:49.45 36:10.05

  ABSOLUTA Home  

1 36 ROC AMADOR Agustí 1971 Catalana S-VETERA MATXACUCA 34:26.56

2 42 TEIXIDÓ MARTÍ�-VENTOSA Ferran 1973 ANDORRANA S-VETERA 35:08.76 42.20

3 43 TEIXIDÓ MARTÍ�-VENTOSA Xavier 1972 ANDORRANA S-VETERA 36:15.02 1:48.46

4 11 CARDONA COLL Nil 1990 Catalunya SENIOR 36:45.93 2:19.37

5 51 PINSACH  RUBIROLA Marc 1989 FEEC SENIOR 37:05.92 2:39.36

6 3 ARENY BERNABE Xavier 1990 Andorrana SENIOR ECPCGR 39:09.65 4:43.09

7 46 CRAMPTON Neal 1979 UK SENIOR --- 40:25.11 5:58.55

8 9 CABANAS QUINTELA Oscar 1991 Andorrana SENIOR ECPCGR 41:12.69 6:46.13

9 58 JORBA Oscar 1992 SENIOR 42:23.48 7:56.92

10 37 ROZADOS Dani 1991 Andorra SENIOR ESQUI CLUB ANDORRA 42:28.12 8:01.56

11 1 ADRAN GURI Robert 1981 Andorrana SENIOR C.P.A 43:15.42 8:48.86

12 12 CARNICÉ TORRELLES Gerard 1973 Andorrana S-VETERA SEC 45:29.90 11:03.34

13 57 GENIZ Miquel 1988 SENIOR 45:33.68 11:07.12

14 8 BOLTAS FREIXAS Vicenç 1970 Andorrana S-VETERA S.E.C. 45:48.59 11:22.03

15 44 TISSIER RUIZ Jordi 1985 Catalana SENIOR SENSE CLUB 47:15.04 12:48.48

16 18 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Gonzalo 1992 galega SENIOR SOLDEU ESQUI CLUB 47:20.82 12:54.26

17 32 PONSA VIDALES Oriol 1966 AND S-VETERA SEC 47:56.56 13:30.00

18 41 SÁNCHEZ-ORO GÓMEZ Alberto 1983 ESPAÃ‘A SENIOR 2INBIKE 48:04.54 13:37.98

19 28 ORTS COTRINA Samuel 1978 espaÃ±ol SENIOR MADTEAM / SEC 48:13.04 13:46.48

20 39 SANTANA MAESTRO Luis 1974 Espanyol S-VETERA 48:13.94 13:47.38

21 10 CAMPS SOLA Enric 1982 andorrana SENIOR SEC 49:07.22 14:40.66

22 40 SINFREU MAYA Josep 1969 ANDORRANA S-VETERA SEC 51:45.17 17:18.61

23 54 OLIVA TAVERA Miquel 1985 SENIOR SEC 51:48.83 17:22.27

24 35 QUESADA MARTINEZ Pilar 1978 espaÃ±ola SENIOR MADTEAM / SEC 56:05.10 21:38.54

25 20 FUENTES GÀMIZ Ernest 1989 Andorrana SENIOR ECPCGR 57:42.25 23:15.69

26 22 GARCIA LOPEZ Joan Anton 1968 Andorrana S-VETERA 57:56.01 23:29.45

27 5 BAYONA DOMINGO Martí 1956 Andorrana S-VETERA 1h01:56.63 27:30.07

28 38 SANCHO LLORENS Agusti 1975 andorra SENIOR SEC 1h02:21.35 27:54.79

29 55 VENTURA Carles 1972 S-VETERA 1h02:51.39 28:24.83
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30 24 HERREROS PASTOR Mario 1985 espaÃ±ola SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE 1h06:32.23 32:05.67

31 2 ALBOS MELÇION Josep Anton 1956 ANDORRANA S-VETERA CAVA ANDORRA 1h21:54.22 47:27.66

  SENIOR / Dona  

1 27 ORGUÉ VILA Laura 1986 espanyola SENIOR SALOMON ETIXX 38:39.40

2 16 FARGUES GIMENO Maria 1980 Andorrana SENIOR ECPCGR 46:07.00 7:27.60

3 23 GARRIDO CASTRO Eva 1980 ESPAÃ‘A SENIOR 2INBIKE 49:51.13 11:11.73

4 17 FENÉS ARENY Vanessa 1990 Andorrana SENIOR ECOA 51:38.26 12:58.86

5 21 GALIAN GANDARIA Esther 1979 Espanyola SENIOR SEC 51:47.93 13:08.53

6 29 PARRILLA NOVA Imma 1977 andorrana SENIOR SEC 52:54.99 14:15.59

7 19 FORNIELES BARRERA Aida 1983 ANDORRANA SENIOR SEC 1h00:30.67 21:51.27

8 26 MOLINS NIMO Mireia 1992 Andorrana SENIOR SEC 1h00:50.43 22:11.03

9 34 PUENTE PEREGRINA Vanessa 1982 ANDORRANA SENIOR PIRINENC 1h08:09.00 29:29.60

10 31 PIRES LUCAS Marlene 1986 PORTUGUESA SENIOR SEC 1h10:46.54 32:07.14

11 48 JULIA RICH Mariona 1977 Andorrana SENIOR --- 1h14:49.45 36:10.05

  SENIOR / Home  

1 11 CARDONA COLL Nil 1990 Catalunya SENIOR 36:45.93

2 51 PINSACH  RUBIROLA Marc 1989 FEEC SENIOR 37:05.92 19.99

3 3 ARENY BERNABE Xavier 1990 Andorrana SENIOR ECPCGR 39:09.65 2:23.72

4 46 CRAMPTON Neal 1979 UK SENIOR --- 40:25.11 3:39.18

5 9 CABANAS QUINTELA Oscar 1991 Andorrana SENIOR ECPCGR 41:12.69 4:26.76

6 58 JORBA Oscar 1992 SENIOR 42:23.48 5:37.55

7 37 ROZADOS Dani 1991 Andorra SENIOR ESQUI CLUB ANDORRA 42:28.12 5:42.19

8 1 ADRAN GURI Robert 1981 Andorrana SENIOR C.P.A 43:15.42 6:29.49

9 57 GENIZ Miquel 1988 SENIOR 45:33.68 8:47.75

10 44 TISSIER RUIZ Jordi 1985 Catalana SENIOR SENSE CLUB 47:15.04 10:29.11

11 18 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Gonzalo 1992 galega SENIOR SOLDEU ESQUI CLUB 47:20.82 10:34.89

12 41 SÁNCHEZ-ORO GÓMEZ Alberto 1983 ESPAÃ‘A SENIOR 2INBIKE 48:04.54 11:18.61

13 28 ORTS COTRINA Samuel 1978 espaÃ±ol SENIOR MADTEAM / SEC 48:13.04 11:27.11

14 10 CAMPS SOLA Enric 1982 andorrana SENIOR SEC 49:07.22 12:21.29

15 54 OLIVA TAVERA Miquel 1985 SENIOR SEC 51:48.83 15:02.90

16 35 QUESADA MARTINEZ Pilar 1978 espaÃ±ola SENIOR MADTEAM / SEC 56:05.10 19:19.17

17 20 FUENTES GÀMIZ Ernest 1989 Andorrana SENIOR ECPCGR 57:42.25 20:56.32

18 38 SANCHO LLORENS Agusti 1975 andorra SENIOR SEC 1h02:21.35 25:35.42

19 24 HERREROS PASTOR Mario 1985 espaÃ±ola SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE 1h06:32.23 29:46.30

  S-VETERA / Dona  

1 15 CUREAU BONIT Carol 1970 Andorrana S-VETERA SEC 57:55.91

  S-VETERA / Home  

1 36 ROC AMADOR Agustí 1971 Catalana S-VETERA MATXACUCA 34:26.56

2 42 TEIXIDÓ MARTÍ�-VENTOSA Ferran 1973 ANDORRANA S-VETERA 35:08.76 42.20

3 43 TEIXIDÓ MARTÍ�-VENTOSA Xavier 1972 ANDORRANA S-VETERA 36:15.02 1:48.46
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4 12 CARNICÉ TORRELLES Gerard 1973 Andorrana S-VETERA SEC 45:29.90 11:03.34

5 8 BOLTAS FREIXAS Vicenç 1970 Andorrana S-VETERA S.E.C. 45:48.59 11:22.03

6 32 PONSA VIDALES Oriol 1966 AND S-VETERA SEC 47:56.56 13:30.00

7 39 SANTANA MAESTRO Luis 1974 Espanyol S-VETERA 48:13.94 13:47.38

8 40 SINFREU MAYA Josep 1969 ANDORRANA S-VETERA SEC 51:45.17 17:18.61

9 22 GARCIA LOPEZ Joan Anton 1968 Andorrana S-VETERA 57:56.01 23:29.45

10 5 BAYONA DOMINGO Martí 1956 Andorrana S-VETERA 1h01:56.63 27:30.07

11 55 VENTURA Carles 1972 S-VETERA 1h02:51.39 28:24.83

12 2 ALBOS MELÇION Josep Anton 1956 ANDORRANA S-VETERA CAVA ANDORRA 1h21:54.22 47:27.66


